C
T
D
1
i
4
EN
Series of constant voltage drivers, protected against

60W
30W
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature LxWxH Weight
AT12.60IP67 170-250V 50/60Hz 60W 12V DC 5A -30°÷+50° 195x52x35 mm 0,65 kg
AT24.60IP67 170-250V 50/60Hz 60W 24V DC 2,5A -30°÷+50° 195x52x35 mm 0,65 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature LxWxH Weight
AT12.100IP67 170-250V 50/60Hz 100W 12V DC 8,33A -30°÷+50° 202x71x45 mm 1,00 kg
AT24.100IP67 170-250V 50/60Hz 100W 24V DC 4,17A -30°÷+50° 202x71x45 mm 1,00 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature LxWxH Weight
AT12.150IP67 170-250V 50/60Hz 150W 12V DC 12,5A -30°÷+50° 244x71x45 mm 1,20 kg
AT24.150IP67 170-250V 50/60Hz 150W 24V DC 6,25A -30°÷+50° 244x71x45 mm 1,20 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature LxWxH Weight
AT12.250IP67 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 250W 12V DC 20,83A -25°÷+50° 252x90x45 mm 1,80 kg
AT24.250IP67 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 250W 24V DC 10,42A -25°÷+50° 252x90x45 mm 1,80 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
AT12.30IP67 100-250V 50/60Hz 30W 12V DC 2,5A -20°÷+50° 0,24 kg
AT24.30IP67 100-250V 50/60Hz 30W 24V DC 1,25A -20°÷+50° 0,24 kg
> POWER SUPPLY AND CONTROL GEAR
ARELUX SRL // Str. Al. Tolstoi nr. 12, 600093 Bacău, ROMÂNIA // www.arelux.ro
AT12/24 IP67
WATERPROOF CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVERS